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HUNTER TRIALS - 7th MAY

: . Time Time .

Number |Rider Horse Section| Faults (4m 42s) | Difference Placing
532 Nicky Woronowic Puzzle Junior 0 4m 36s -6 1(Q)
556 Archie Evans Arthur Junior 0 5m 14s 32 2 (Q)
551 Emma Johnson Cheeky Junior 0 6m 18s 96 3(Q)
531 Charli Lowe Peach Junior 0 6m 22s 100 4
534 Marcus Rosser Rhyd-y-felin some might say |Junior 0 7m 44s 182 5
500 Sophie-may Schonau Jobe Junior 40 5m 38s 56 6
52 Olivia Dooher Bally Junior E
505 Zoe long Ernie Senior 0 5m 27s 45 1(Q)
515 Jenny Larsen Jasper Senior 0 5m 35s 53 2(Q)
535 Jan woodsford P.G Senior 0 5m 59s 77 3(Q)
529 Gina Seggar Daisy Chain Il Senior 20 6m 16s 94 4
752 Holly Jones Oliver Senior 60 7m 19s 157 5
524 Joanne Minns Black Hill Gunner Senior E
59 Mollierae Dancer Senior E(EOC)

516, 564 'g/'ni‘;'qi L:g"’v;ies and Tic tac and Ebony PAIRS 0 5m 18 1

537,577 |>uzanne Boweand Becca | oy o ang Tom PAIRS 0 5m 44s 62 2

Meredith
559, 561 ::II:CII_(L;::IPI\urst, Ruby gﬁigcijr;rl]\/lillie, Secret PAIRS £
513,563 | Natalie Lee, Elize Lee Bertie, Rupert PAIRS W/D
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. . Time Time .
Number Rider Horse Section| Faults (5m 15s)  Difference Placing
556 Archie Evans Glanvrynwy Nadia Junior 0 5m30s 15 1
844 Hannah Jones Dolly Mixture 0| 6m57s 102 2
66 Grace Upson Graengwir Merlyn Junior 20 6m32s 77 3
602 Esmie Timmis Misty Junior |E
620 Zara McNamara Franki Fig Junior |E
683 Sammy Hall Dylan Senior 0 5mé6s -9 1
678 Bille Hall King Senior 0| 5m30s 15 2
601 Jessica Clarke Queenie Senior 0 6m2s 47 3
612 Kirsten Roberts Raya Senior 0| 6m48s 93 4
633 Diane Bowen Indy Senior 0| 6m52s 97 5
118 Karen Davies Sisulu Senior 20| 6m12s 57 6
630 Rachel Aspinall Peanut Senior 40| 7m11s 116 7
610 Sarah Turner Le Cirque des Reves Senior 40, 8m 22s 187 8
621 Jessica Proudman Charlie Senior |W/D
648 Guy Holman or Helen Holman | Battys Dilemma or Abbi Mae |Senior |W/D
523,568 Wendy Liversage & Harriet Wal|Jessie & Coco PAIRS 0| 6m 28s 73 1
674, 658 S;icg?al-r:frrison and Ruby :?thllzu;g:cery;figolo and Our PAIRS 0 6m 49s 9 )
660, 681 | Julie Brown & Emily Brown Tess & Kylie PAIRS |E
523,779 Wendy Liversage & Cherie Pepy/ Jessie & Tansy PAIRS |E
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HUNTER TRIALS - 7th MAY

. . Time Time .
Number |Rider Horse Section| Faults (5m 15s)  Difference Placing

751 Bea Allen Hotshots Junior 0 5m 53s 38 1(Q)
766 Paddy Murfitt Auntie Nellie Junior 0 6m 1s 46 2(Q)
71 Fluerella Boyden Crystal Junior 0 6m 52s 97 3(Q)
300 Scarlett Rourke Gorfelin Junior 20 6m 28s 73 4
747 Macy Stokes Doylan Gorgeous Guy |Junior 60 7m 1s 106 5
784 Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Frankie Junior E
118 Karen Davies Sisulu Senior 0 5m 26s 11 1(Q)
725 Deborah Walton Julie Senior 0 6m 1s 46 2(Q)
770 Sammy Byrne Mickey Senior 0 6m 65 51 3(Q)
301 Victoria Sanders Tilly Senior 0 6m 14s 59 4
711 Kelly driver Mavis Senior 0 7m 38s 143 5
765 Kitty Hill Pollys kenny Senior 20 6m 28s 73 6
753 Nerissa Storer Bubble Junior 20 6m 41s 86 7
762 Jess Bailey Wilson Senior 40 6m 43s 88 8
757 Jessica Brame Ali’s Luna Eclipse Senior 40 6m 58s 103 9
718 Kelly driver Roger Senior 40 8m 23s 188 10
75 Katie Rogers Ozzy Senior E
74 Doretta martin Eaglehawk Senior E
726 Sally-anne Tuckley Fenice Senior E
728 Hannah Parton Flynn Senior E(EOC) |*missed fence 16
746 Mollierae Chicken Senior E(EOC) |*missed fence 15
736 Lauren Bickley Arabella Senior wW/D
754 Vickie Cooper Equus Lilly Senior




523,779

Jess & Lilia Bailey

Duke & Wilson

PAIRS

6m 51s

96




Number Rider

843

849

845

83

822

842

814

810

834

819

81

Saffy Vincent-Hall
Lilia Bailey
Emma Barnes
Lily Madders

Gil Holman

Laura Dempster
Vanessa marshall
Yana Parry
Michaela Todd
Kelly driver

Grace Hampton
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Class 4 - 80cms

Horse Section Faults
Corrib Boy Junior 0
Road Master Duke Junior 0
Milly Junior 20
Lady mae Junior 40
Sally Junior wW/D
Red Giant Senior 0
Western dixie Senior 0
Yana Parry Senior 0
Jesmond Shakala Senior 0
Jimbo Senior 0
Arkoustic Senior 0
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Time

(5m 15s)

5m 13s

5m 54s

5m 51s

5m 33s

5m 18s

5m 25s

5m 41s

6m

6m 22s

6m 52s

Time
Difference

-2

39

36

18

-315

10

26

45

67

97

Placing

1(Q)
2(Q)
3

4

1(Q)
2(Q)
3(Q)



833
817
827
850
882
800
852
841

816

867, 839

869, 855

Sian Bates

Sarah Pointon
Elle-May Hart
Leah Millward
Shannon Mills

Erin Homer
Corriene Beresford
Claire Cook

Stella Dale

Charlotte Perry and Siobhan
Adam

Amanda Price and Karen
clewlow

Maggie

Mickey

Oliver

Firecracker Joey

Jago

Here’s Teddy
Cloughroe Katie
Albecyn Dunstoppable

Whirly

Loui and Freddie

Chance and alfie

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

PAIRS

PAIRS

40 em 7s 52

40 7m 5s 110

E (EOC)

W/D

40 7m 51s 156



Number

971

980

938

97

985

973

972

975

851

976

900

98

Rider

Carly Kimberley

Lottie Adams

Mark Gilbert

Rebecca Riley

Will Gaff

Kaitlyn baughen

Charlotte Davies

Zsa-Zsa Rowland

Chloe Dabbs

Charlotte hampton

Poppy Bevan

Jessica Oliver
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Class 5 - 90cms
Horse Faults Time
Moose 0 5m 13s
Crosswell Socks 0 6m 1s
Highland Rebel 0 6m 4s
Rusty 0 6m 12s
Gotaway 0 6m 25s
Tullabeg fizz 20 5m 45s
Miller Beech 20 6m 23s
The Villager 40 5m 28s
Paddy (Joker) E
PJ’s Prince E
Apollo E
Baylet W/D
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Time Difference

56

59

67

80

40

78

23

Placing

1(Q)

2(Q)

3(qQ)



